

King County

Legislation Details

2010	0-0339	Version:	2			
Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
6/14	/2010			In control:	Hearing Examiner	
8/23	/2010			Final action:	8/23/2010	
				Enactment #:	16906	
AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation of the hearing examiner to approve, subject to conditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for open space submitted by Todd Vogel and Karen Hust for property located at 25520 - 86th Place SW, Vashon, WA 98070, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resources division file no. E10CT005.						
Bob Ferguson						
Current Use, DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, Zoning						
1. 16906.pdf, 2. 2010-0339 transmittal letter.doc, 3. A. Hearing Examiner's Report dated August 2, 2010, 4. 2010-0339 WLRD stfrpt (3).doc, 5. A. Hearing Examiner's Report dated August 2, 2010						
Ver.	Action By	/		Acti	on	Result
2	Metropo	litan King C	ounty	Council Pas	sed	Pass
1	Metropo	litan King C	ountv	Council Intr	oduced and Referred	
	Ordi 6/14 8/23 AN 0 cond subr 980 no. 1 Bob Curr 1. 10 2010 Ver. 2	AN ORDINAN conditions, the submitted by 98070, design no. E10CT005 Bob Ferguson Current Use, I 1. 16906.pdf, 2010, 4. 2010 Ver. Action By 2 Metropo	Ordinance 6/14/2010 8/23/2010 AN ORDINANCE concurr conditions, the application submitted by Todd Vogel 98070, designated depart no. E10CT005. Bob Ferguson Current Use, DDES/DPER 1. 16906.pdf, 2. 2010-033 2010, 4. 2010-0339 WLR Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King C	Ordinance 6/14/2010 8/23/2010 AN ORDINANCE concurring w conditions, the application for p submitted by Todd Vogel and k 98070, designated department no. E10CT005. Bob Ferguson Current Use, DDES/DPER, He 1. 16906.pdf, 2. 2010-0339 tran 2010, 4. 2010-0339 WLRD stfr Ver. Action By 2 Metropolitan King County	OrdinanceStatus:6/14/2010In control:8/23/2010Final action:8/23/2010Final action:Enactment #:AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recomment conditions, the application for public benefit ratin submitted by Todd Vogel and Karen Hust for pro 98070, designated department of natural resour no. E10CT005.Bob FergusonCurrent Use, DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, 21. 16906.pdf, 2. 2010-0339 transmittal letter.dog 2010, 4. 2010-0339 WLRD stfrpt (3).doc, 5. A. HVer.Action ByAction ByAction2Metropolitan King County CouncilPase	OrdinanceStatus:Passed6/14/2010In control:Hearing Examiner8/23/2010Final action:8/23/20108/23/2010Enactment #:16906AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommentation of the hearing examiner to appronditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for operational of the hearing examiner to appronditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for operation of the hearing examiner to appronditions, the application for public benefit rating system assessed valuation for operation of the hearing examiner to approximate the property located at 25520 - 86th Place 98070, designated department of natural resources and parks, water and land resource no. E10CT005.Bob FergusonCurrent Use, DDES/DPER, Hearing Examiner, Subject the system of the sering examiner's Report dated Aug1. 16906.pdf, 2. 2010-0339 transmittal letter.doc, 3. A. Hearing Examiner's Report dated AugVer.Action By4. Action ByAction2Metropolitan King CouncilPased